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•	 High Quality and Reliable Switch
•	 Industry Standard 22mm x 30mm Cutout
•	 Illumination Options
•	 Marking Options
•	 Multiple Terminal and Actuator Options
•	 Front Panel Mount Applications
•	 Optional Cap for Dust and Water Protection
•	 2 Pole Maintained and Momentary Functions

 
Terminal

Body 
Color

C - 16A 125V 
D - 20A 125V	
E - 16A 125V

1 - Black
2 - White
3 - Almond	
4 - Grey 	
9 - Red

2 - Off-On
E - Off-(On)
G - On-On
H - On-(On) 
6 - On-Off-On	
J - On-Off-(On)
K - (On)-Off-(On)

Notes:
Custom Colors and Markings Available Upon Request
( ) = Denotes Momentary Function
* = Only Available with the “C” Rating

 
Series Function

0 - Full	
Illumination
1 - Black
2 - White	
3 - Almond 	
4 - Grey	
5 - Orange
7 - Blue
8 - Green	
9 - Red

Rating
Actuator 
Color

Marking 
Color

0 - None
1 - Black
2 - White	
8 - Red

Marking 
Type

0 - None
1 - I/O 	
Vertical
2 -ON-OFF-ON	
Vertical	
3 - ON-OFF	
Vertical	
4 - ON-OFF	
Horizontal
9 - I/O/II	
Horizontal
R - I/O 	
Horizontal	
S - I/O/II Vertical

Lamp 
Voltage

None - Not 
Illuminated
1 - Full	
2 - Round*

None - Not 
Illuminated
0 - Clear	
1 - Red
2 - Amber	
3 - Green	
4 - Blue	
5 - Yellow

None - Not 
Illuminated
4 - 12V	
5 - 24V	
6 - 125V	
7 - 250V

Lens 
Stlye

Lens 
Color

RB2 1 - 4.8mm Tab       
4 - 6.3mm Tab
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Specifications

Part Number Configurator

RB2 Series Rocker Switch

Features & Benefits

Applications / Markets

Specifications subject to change without notice  8.14.2018

Industrial ControlsCommercial Appliances

Electrical Rating:
Option C: 16A 125VAC T85 [cURus]
		    7.5A 250VAC T85 [cURus]
		    16(4)A 250V~ 1E4 T125/55 [ENEC]
Option D (2 Position Functions): 
		    20A 125VAC T105 [cURus]
		    16A 250VAC T105 [cURus]
		    3/4HP 125VAC T105 [cURus]
		    3/4HP 250VAC T105 [cURus]
		    20(8)A 250V~ 1E4 T125/55 [VDE, ENEC]
		    10(2)A 250V~ 5E4 T85/55 [VDE, ENEC]
		    16(4)A 250V~ 1E4 T85/55 [VDE, ENEC]
Option E (3 Position Functions):
		    16A 125VAC T65 [cURus]
		    16A 250VAC T65 [cURus]
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 65°C
Electrical Life: 10,000 Cycles
Contact Resistance: 35mΩ Max. at 50VAC 
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ Min. at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 1,500VAC for 1 min.
Ingress Protection: IP54 with optional silicone cap
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Instrumentation Electrical Housewares

Floor Care Appliances

Medical/Dental
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RB2 Series Rocker Switch

Body Dimensions
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Schematic Options

Panel Cutout

SHEET    OF1 5 RB2 Catalog Drawing 8/24/2017

POS. 1
FUNCTION

POS. 3POS. 2

5 4

12
2 - POSITION

6 5 4

123
3 - POSITION

2 5

4
2 - POSITION
ILLUMINATED

1

1 2 3 3 6

2 POLE VERSION
SHOWN WITH C - RATED BODY

TERMINAL - 5 (4.8mm TAB)
 

PANEL THICKNESS (x) TOLERANCE
0.75 - 1.25 30.0 +/- 0.1
1.25 - 2.00 30.2 +/- 0.1
2.00 - 3.00 30.5 +/- 0.1

(x)

22.00 -.00
.10+

.866 - .000
.004+  in[ ]

( ) = MOMENTARY

1POS.

3POS.
2POS.

26.501.00
1.043.039 in[ ]

THIS TERMINAL
ONLY ON

3 - POSITION
SWITCHES

25.00
[.984 in]

31.60
[1.244 in]

25.00
[.984 in]

19.80
[.780 in]

7.90
[.311 in]

2.00
[.079 in]

17.00
[.669 in]27.00

[1.063 in]

.80
[.031 in]

10.50
[.413 in]

10.50
[.413 in]

25.80
[1.016 in]

21.80
[.858 in]

4.80
[.189 in]
10.80

[.425 in]

THIS TERMINAL
ONLY ON

3 - POSITION
SWITCHES

2 OFF NONE ON
E OFF NONE (ON)
G ON NONE ON
H ON NONE (ON)
6 ON OFF ON
J ON OFF (ON)
K (ON) OFF (ON)

TERMINAL 
CLOSURE

2-3, 5-6 OPEN 2-1, 5-4
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RB2 Series Rocker Switch

Body Dimensions

Schematic Options
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Panel Cutout

SHEET    OF2 5 RB2 Catalog Drawing 8/24/2017

POS. 3
FUNCTION

POS. 1POS. 2

123 1 4

5 4

12
2 - POSITION

6 5 4

123
3 - POSITION

2 5

4
2 - POSITION
ILLUMINATED

1

2 POLE VERSION
SHOWN WITH D - RATED BODY

TERMINAL - 4 (6.3mm TAB)
 

PANEL THICKNESS (x) TOLERANCE
0.75 - 1.25 30.0 +/- 0.1
1.25 - 2.00 30.2 +/- 0.1
2.00 - 3.00 30.5 +/- 0.1

(x)

22.00 -.00
.10+

.866 - .000
.004+  in[ ]

( ) = MOMENTARY

3POS.
2POS.

1POS.

27.50 - .00
1.00+

1.083 -.000
.039+  in[ ]

25.00
[.984 in]

32.00
[1.260 in]

25.50
[1.004 in]

19.00
[.748 in]

28.00
[1.102 in]

17.00
[.669 in]

7.90
[.311 in]

2.00
[.079 in]

6.30
[.248 in]

10.80
[.425 in]

21.70
[.854 in]

.80
[.031 in]
11.00

[.433 in]
11.00

[.433 in]

27.00
[1.063 in]

THIS TERMINAL
ONLY ON

3 - POSITION
SWITCHES

2 OFF NONE ON
E OFF NONE (ON)
G ON NONE ON
H ON NONE (ON)
6 ON OFF ON
J ON OFF (ON)
K (ON) OFF (ON)

TERMINAL 
CLOSURE

2-1, 5-4 OPEN 2-3, 5-6



www.e-switch.com 800.867.2717 4

A
N

T
I-V

A
N

D
A

L
 S

W
ITC

H
E

S
D

E
T

E
C

TO
R

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

D
IP

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

K
E

Y
LO

C
K

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

N
A

V
IG

A
T

IO
N

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

P
U

S
H

B
U

T
TO

N
S

W
ITC

H
E

S
R

O
C

K
E

R
S

W
ITC

H
E

S
R

O
TA

R
Y

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

S
LID

E
S

W
ITC

H
E

S
S

N
A

P
 A

C
T

IO
N

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

TA
C

T
ILE

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

TO
G

G
LE

S
W

ITC
H

E
S

C
A

P
O

P
T

IO
N

S
RB2 Series Rocker Switch

Body Dimensions
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Schematic Options

Panel Cutout

SHEET    OF3 5 RB2 Catalog Drawing 8/24/2017

POS. 3
FUNCTION

POS. 1POS. 2

2 13 1 4

5 4

12
2 - POSITION

6 5 4

123
3 - POSITION

2 5

4
2 - POSITION
ILLUMINATED

1

2 POLE VERSION
SHOWN WITH E - RATED BODY

TERMINAL - 4 (6.3mm TAB)

PANEL THICKNESS (x) TOLERANCE
0.75 - 1.25 30.0 +/- 0.1
1.25 - 2.00 30.2 +/- 0.1
2.00 - 3.00 30.5 +/- 0.1

2 OFF NONE ON
E OFF NONE (ON)
G ON NONE ON
H ON NONE (ON)
6 ON OFF ON
J ON OFF (ON)
K (ON) OFF (ON)

TERMINAL 
CLOSURE

2-1, 5-4 OPEN 2-3, 5-6

(x)

22.00 -.00
.10+

.866 - .000
.004+  in[ ]

( ) = MOMENTARY

2POS.
1POS.

3POS.

25.00
[.984 in]

32.00
[1.260 in]

25.50
[1.004 in]

19.00
[.748 in]

26.80
[1.055 in]

16.80
[.661 in] 26.30 - .00

1.00+

1.035 - .000
.039+  in[ ]

.80
[.031 in]
11.00

[.433 in]
11.00

[.433 in]
27.00

[1.063 in]

21.50
[.846 in]

7.50
[.295 in]

2.20
[.087 in]

6.30
[.248 in]

10.80
[.425 in]

THIS TERMINAL
ONLY ON

3 - POSITION
SWITCHES
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RB2 Series Rocker Switch

Body Dimensions

Schematic Options
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Panel Cutout

SHEET    OF4 5 RB2 Catalog Drawing 8/24/2017

2 POLE VERSION
SHOWN WITH E - RATED BODY

TERMINAL - 4 (6.3mm TAB)
ACC-F02-1 (SILICONE CAP)

POS. 3
FUNCTION

POS. 1POS. 2

1

52

3 2 1

456

4

2

5 4

1

2 - POSITION
ILLUMINATED

2 - POSITION 3 - POSITION

123 1 4

PANEL THICKNESS (x) TOLERANCE
0.75 - 1.25 30.0 +/- 0.1
1.25 - 2.00 30.2 +/- 0.1
2.00 - 3.00 30.5 +/- 0.1

2 OFF NONE ON
E OFF NONE (ON)
G ON NONE ON
H ON NONE (ON)
6 ON OFF ON
J ON OFF (ON)
K (ON) OFF (ON)

TERMINAL 
CLOSURE

2-1, 5-4 OPEN 2-3, 5-6

(x)

22.00 -.00
.10+

.866 - .000
.004+  in[ ]

( ) = MOMENTARY

29.30
[1.154 in]

22.00
[.866 in]

36.40
[1.433 in]

27.70
[1.091 in]

26.10
[1.028 in]

16.10
[.634 in] 25.60 - .00

1.00+

1.008 - .000
.039+  in[ ]

6.80
[.268 in]

4.90
[.193 in]

21.50
[.846 in]

6.50
[.256 in]

10.80
[.425 in]

.80
[.031 in]
11.00

[.433 in]
11.00

[.433 in]

27.00
[1.063 in]

THIS TERMINAL
ONLY ON

3 - POSITION
SWITCHES

3POS.
2POS.

1POS.
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RB2 Series Rocker Switch

Illumination Type/
Marking Type
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SHEET    OF5 5 RB2 Catalog Drawing 8/24/2017

MARKING TYPE

ILLUMINATION TYPE

0 - NONE 1 - I/O
VERTICAL

2 - ON-OFF-ON
VERTICAL

3 - ON-OFF
VERTICAL

9 - I/O/II
HORIZONTAL

S - I/O/II
VERTICAL

R - I/O
HORIZONTAL

4 - ON-OFF
HORIZONTAL

2 - ROUND

19.00
[.748 in]

31.60
[1.244 in]

25.00
[.984 in]

32.00
[1.260 in]

25.50
[1.004 in]

19.00
[.748 in]

1 - FULL



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Rocker Switches category:
 
Click to view products by  E-Switch manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

LTILA6E-1S-WH-RC-FN12VXCR1  6-1571986-9  8007K26N324V52  8055K32Z7V  8055K52Z7V  8138K20E6M50  84206L  84312LX 
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